
 
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 

OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR 
Regd. Office:(FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR; GUWAHATI - 781001 

 CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238   GSTIN: 18AAFCA4973J9Z3 
PHONE: 0361-2739520 Web: www.aegcl.co.in  Email: cgm.ppd@aegcl.co.in 

 
 
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 
CORRIGENDUM-III 

 
Bid Identification No.: AEGCL/MD/Tech-868/Amingaon GIS/2022/Retender/BID  

IFB No.: AEGCL/MD/Tech-868/Amingaon GIS/2022/Retender/IFB, dtd 08.12.2022 
NIT No.: AEGCL/MD/Tech-868/Amingaon GIS/2022/Retender/NIT, dtd 08.12.2022 

Corrigendum-I No: AEGCL/MD/Tech-868/Amingaon GIS/2022/Retender/22, dtd 26.12.2022 
Corrigendum-II No: AEGCL/MD/Tech-868/Amingaon GIS/2022/Retender/27, dtd 03.01.2023 

 
 

Name of Work: “TURNKEY CONSTRUCTION OF 2X50 MVA, 132/33KV GIS (GAS INSULATED SUBSTATION) AT    
EXISTING 220/132KV AMINGAON GIS.” 

 
With reference to the aforementioned Bid Identification, IFB, NIT, Corrigendum-I & Corrigendum-II No. the following points 
may kindly be noted: 
 

1. With reference to the aforementioned Corrigendum-II the necessary drawings and documents are attached below. 

All other terms and conditions shall remain same.  
 
 

Sd/- 
Chief General Manager (PP&D) 

Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Ltd 
                                Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar, Guwahati –1 

 
Memo No. AEGCL/MD/Tech-868/Amingaon GIS/2022/Retender/28                                 Dated:03.01.2023 
Copy to:  
1. The AGM -IT, O/o the MD, AEGCL, for publication of the notice in AEGCL’s Website.  
                                                                                                            
 
 
 
                                                                                                                               SD/- 
                                                                                                           Chief General Manager (PP&D) 

   Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Ltd 





g.ffirfitaEffi l+nfrq'r+s++,
fiB ra:tfr
fufi - "tttE5ftrl*atlfr- q!.t+\!
ETqETqI

State Eank of India
NewGr-ruuahati (0221)
Dist: Kamrup
Gurrahati-f 81021
Assam

ER t +riq ipls gtft{ r Fqi+r Date :

Date. 10/05/2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Managing Director, ASSAM ELETRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED (AEGCL) is operating
its Principal Account with us in the name of "ASSAM ELE'|R|C|TY GRID PRtN AC"

The detail of Bank Account is as follows:

Name Of Bank

Branch Name

Branch Code

Account No

Account Type

IFSC Code

Name Of Account

General Manager.
State Bank of India
New Guwahati Branch
Bamunimaidan,
Guwahati 781021

STATE BANK OF INDIA

NEW GUWAHATI BRANCH (BAMUNIMAIDAM)

oo22L

r.0566984188

Current Account

s8tN0000221

ASSAM ELETRICITY GRID PRIN AC









200mm thick well compacted Sub Grade

PCC 150mm thick (M20)

75mm thick flat brick soling

5000

ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED

Road Details

Drawing No. AEGCL/ROAD/03

Prepared By Checked By Approved By Date Scale: NTS

Sheet: 1 of 1


	Sheets and Views
	Model


